
Dubbeltest Kinna 
2012-10-21

32starter totalt

arrangör: Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK

omgång 1

1 Fredrika Jönsson Kviberg SF 578253 99 98 100 100 397 160

2 Maria Johansson Kviberg SF 604488 99 98 99 99 395 160

3 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhärdsbygden 577646 96 99 100 98 393 80

4 Andrea Franzén Kviberg SF 575384 95 97 99 100 391 160

5 Emma Johansson Veddige 1939051 96 98 97 99 390 160

6 Karin Blom Jönköping 808049 100 95 96 96 387 160

7 Lisa Berglund Borås 578533 94 98 96 94 382 160

8 Sara Berglund Borås 578540 93 95 95 94 377 80

9 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg SF 574813 91 94 96 95 376 160

10 Lisbeth Johansson Veddige 730816 95 95 93 92 375 160

Damjunior

1 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygden 572427 100 95 97 97 389 160

2 Emelie Johansson Veddige 390817 97 94 96 95 382 160

Herr 

1 Mikael Svensson Aspö 565572 98 99 99 100 100 99 595 160

2 Eric Wallberg Kviberg SF 464008 99 94 98 99 97 97 584 160

3 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygden 578490 97 97 97 93 94 95 573 160

4 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 577646 91 88 95 94 93 91 552 160

Herrjunior

1 Mikael Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 442348 95 94 93 97 98 95 572 160



Omgång 2

Dam 

1 Karin Blom Jönköping 808049 99 100 99 96 394

2 Andrea Franzén Kviberg SF 575384 99 98 98 98 393

3 Hanna Hallnäs Sjuhäradsbygden 577646 96 97 99 95 387

4 Emma Johansson Veddige 1939051 97 97 96 95 385

5 Sara Berglund Borås 578540 96 96 98 95 385

6 Lisa Berglund Borås 578533 95 95 99 94 383

7 Lisbeth Johansson Veddige 730816 94 93 95 94 376

8 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg SF 574813 91 91 94 97 373

Damjunior

1 Louise Nilsson Sjuhäradsbygden 572427 99 99 97 98 393

2 Emelie Johansson Veddige 390817 95 99 96 92 382

Herr

1 Mikael Svensson Aspö 565572 99 99 99 98 100 98 593

2 Eric Wallberg Kviberg SF 464008 97 100 96 98 99 98 588

3 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 577646 90 92 94 92 95 97 560

4 Lars Lennartsson Sjuhäradsbygden 578490 93 91 92 95 95 94 560

Herrjunior

1 Mikael Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 442348 97 93 95 92 97 97 571


